
CITY OF CUPERTINO

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 121-8918 Name:

Status:Type: Consent Calendar Adopted as Amended

File created: In control:3/4/2021 City Council

On agenda: Final action:4/6/2021 4/6/2021

Title: Subject:  Consultant agreement for the Residential and Mixed-Use Residential Design Standards
Work Program item for the fiscal year 2020-21 and associated budget modification.

Sponsors: Kirsten Squarcia

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Staff Report, 2. A - Draft Resolution, 3. B - Contract, Scope of Work, & Fee Estimate

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Adopted as amendedCity Council4/6/2021 1

Subject:  Consultant agreement for the Residential and Mixed-Use Residential Design Standards

Work Program item for the fiscal year 2020-21 and associated budget modification.

That the City Council adopt Resolution No. 21-029 (Attachment A) to:

1) Award a consultant agreement for the Residential and Mixed-Use Residential Design Standards

Work Program item for the fiscal year 2020-21; and

2) Authorize the City manager to negotiate and execute a consultant agreement with RRM Design

Group to provide these services to the City, for an amount not to exceed $226,757; and

3) Approve a Budget Modification #2021-114 to increase appropriations in 100-71-702 750-090 by

$75,757 for the residential and mixed-use residential design standards for the fiscal year 2020-21

Work Program.

CITY OF CUPERTINO Printed on 4/29/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

